Army Sports
Lottery Results
28 September 2019

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 28 September 2019. Mr John Killoran
pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Mrs Mary-Jane Little invigilated throughout. Army Sports Lottery

tickets can purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportslottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
BDR J MUTCH

2nd Prize (£5,000)
CAPT F HOWARD-KEYES

3rd Prize (£4,000)
SGT DJ MORRISON

4th Prize (£3,000)
CPL A MACLEOD

5th Prize (£2,000)
SGT R MCPHAIL

6th Prize (£1,000)
MAJ MW SHAKESPEARE

Consolation Prize (£500)
SGT AP KIRBY

OCDT T WILLS

Consolation Prize (£200)
CAPT C HEPBURN

WO2 RJ SMITH
WO2 DJ TODD
SSGT S TYMMS
MAJ JA JUMP
MAJ JJ TESTER
CPL SK KIRKBRIDE
NAME WITHHELD
CFN C WOODCOCK
PTE SM LITTLE
LCPL J STIMSON
PTE D BONUS
KGN T GOUDIE
COL HWI THOMAS
MAJ SM GREENMAN

KINGS TP RHA

HCMR

MPGS - BOVINGTON

4 MED REGT LAD

2 SCOTS - C Coy

ARMY HQ

1 SIG REGT - 201 SON
RMAS

DSEME - 8 BN REME

19 REGT RA - 13 BTY

29 REGT RLC - 55 SON
AH TRANSITION TEAM
ARMY ORG

DES COMLAND

5 REGT RA WKSP REME
RAF ST ATHAN

26 REGT RA WKSP

1 PWRR - B COY

1 REGT AAC WKSP REME
2 PARA - B COY

1 LANCS - C COY

DPHC LS MRS

APC CM CBT

LONDON

LONDON

WAREHAM

TIDWORTH

PENICUIK

ANDOVER

STAFFORD
CAMBERLEY

CHIPPENHAM
LARKHILL
SOUTH CERNEY
STOCKBRIDGE
ANDOVER

MOD ABBEYWOOD
RICHMOND
GLAMORGAN
LARKHILL

BFPO 58
YEOVILTON
COLCHESTER
CHESTER
WOKING
GLASGOW

07091220

05202932

04222325

22233033

16171616

03182432

18253338
06020808

06092736
10172330
15190412
12203539
05183240
02071735
17252735
19151406
06172534
34233237
36212740
37393532
08141510
08172736
15212440
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Consolation Prize (£100)
CAPT EC JORDAN

SSGT AJ JOHNSTONE
LCPL E JOSEPH
CAPT TI TIPPETT
NAME WITHHELD
CFN AC CHARLEY
PTE JL POWELL

LCPL JH HOLDEN

LT PP RIALL

SIG T DONALD

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.

17 PORT & MARITIME REGT RLC

14 SIG REGT (EW) - 226 SON
4 SCOTS - C COY

MOD A BLOCK

HQ HEREFORD GARRISON
7 AA BN REME - 71 AVN COY
1 MERCIAN - A COY

3 CS BN REME

11G - B COY

22 SIG REGT - 222 SQN

MARCHWOOD

HAVERFORDWEST
CATTERICK GARRISON
LONDON

HEREFORD

IPSWICH

BULFORD

BFPO 22

HOUNSLOW
BEACONSIDE

Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.

02071738

07141727
04101803
06131634
31362125
22283435
02101240
12193738
18202628
15160809



